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This is to Certify that Tushar Sharma 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut 
Dated: 24/09/2018 

Son/Daughter of Shri Arun Sharma and Smt. Sushma 
Sharma has been conferred the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in 

the Three Year Degree Course Examination of 2018 of this 

University in Second Division. 

Vice ncellof 



Candidate's Name: 
Father's Name: 

Mother's Nume : 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 
CL STATEMENT OF MARKS 

ENGLISH 

Institution's Namne : s D cOLLEGE, MUZAPFARNAGAR 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

sOCIOL0GY 

Exumination / Year 

THOUGHT 

TUSHAR SHARMA 

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LIT. 

ARUN SHARMA 

INDIAN WRITINGS IN 
ENGLISH 

SUSHMA SHARMA 

ECONOMICS 

SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS 

TOTAL 

FUNCTIONS 0F SOCIOLOGICAL 332 

ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND 
DEVELOPMENT 

G. TOTAL 

QUANTITATIVE METHODS 

PREV. TOTAL 

CODE 

NO. 

90383650 

Date 02/06/18 

309 

310 

333 

FULTAE 

345 

B.A. FINAL Pvt.-2018 

FULL SIGNATURE 

Max, 

50 
100_33__ 

50 

100 

50 

50 

MARKS 

100 

50 

346 50 

MAX. MARKS 
300 
800 

1100 

Min.THEORY 

33 

2 

TRIPTI RASTOGI 

33 

CHECKED BY: 

SI. No. 2Kis 90383650 

Roll No. : 

Enrol No. : M 

MARKS OBTAINED 

264 
363 

10 

26 

30 

23 

26 

21 

MIN. MARKS 
99 

FUL SIGNATURE 

PA170068032715 

14218775 

PRACTICAL. 

FULL FNHR. KMEHRA 

136 

In case of any diserepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the Iniversity record, the University reird shall be final. 

392 

TOTAL. 

MARKS OBT. RESULT 

528 

36 

53 

47 

SECOND 

Controller of Exaninatian 
CCS University Meerut )E 


