

चौधरी चरण सिंह विश्वविद्यालय, मेरठ

Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut



प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि **तुषार शर्मा**

आत्मज/आत्मजा श्री अरुण शर्मा एवं श्रीमती सुष्मा शर्मा को इस विश्वविद्यालय से सन् **2018** की त्रिवर्षीय उपाधि पाठ्यक्रम परीक्षा में कला स्नातक की उपाधि द्वितीय श्रेणी में प्रदत्त की गयी है।

This is to Certify that **Tushar Sharma**

Son/Daughter of Shri **Arun Sharma** and Smt. **Sushma Sharma** has been conferred the Degree of **Bachelor of Arts** in the Three Year Degree Course Examination of **2018** of this University in **Second** Division.



N. Kumar

कुलपति
Vice-Chancellor





CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT
STATEMENT OF MARKS

SI. No. 2K18 90383650

Examination / Year B.A. FINAL Pvt.-2018

Candidate's Name :

TUSHAR SHARMA

Roll No. :

PA170068032715

Father's Name :

ARUN SHARMA

Enrol No. : M

14218775

Mother's Name :

SUSHMA SHARMA

Institution's Name :

S D COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR

NAME OF THE COURSE	CODE NO.	MARKS		MARKS OBTAINED		TOTAL
		Max.	Min.	THEORY	PRACTICAL	
ENGLISH		100	33			
HISTORY OF ENGLISH LIT.	309	50		10		
INDIAN WRITINGS IN ENGLISH	310	50		26		36
SOCIOLOGY		100	33			
FUNCTIONS OF SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHT	332	50		30		
SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS	333	50		23		53
ECONOMICS		100	33			
ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT	345	50		26		
QUANTITATIVE METHODS	346	50		21		47
		MAX. MARKS	MIN. MARKS	MARKS OBT.	RESULT	
TOTAL		300	99	136		
PREV. TOTAL		800	264	392	SECOND	
G. TOTAL		1100	363	528		

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheets issued & in the University record, the University record shall be final.



90383650

CHECKED BY:	
1. FULL SIGNATURE	
2. FULL SIGNATURE	
FULL NAME	
TRIPTI RASTOGI	
FULL NAME	
R. K. MEHRA	

Date : 02/06/18



Controller of Examinations
C.C.S. University Meerut